	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
	SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
	OF
	SIMPSON COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	Datas Dalas and Daniel Library Con David
	Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
	WATER SERVICE
	AT
	SIMPSON COUNTY  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
	NOV 0 8 1989
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1),
	BY: SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ISSUEDNO	vember 8 , 19.89 EFFECTIVE November 8 , 19.89
	ISSUED BY SIMPSON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
	(Name of Utility) By James M. Suider
	James D. Snider, Chairman

				Community, Tow	
			P.S.C. N	0. <u>89-219</u>	
			1	SHEET NO	1
	ounty Water Dis		CANCELLI	NG P.S.C. NO.	
Name of Is	ssuing Corporati	ion	Origin	al SHEET NO.	1
		CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE	2	
-,1					RATE PER UNIT
mpson Coun	ty Water District All other rates	with the exce	for the customers seption of special cost specifically ment or ion to the date of	ntract ioned herein	
Gallonag	re Block		Monthly Rat	es	
rirst	2,000 Gallons		\$ 8.03 Minimum *		
	2,000 Gallons		3.12 per 1,000		
	2,000 Gallons		2.76 per 1,000		
	4,000 Gallons		2.28 per 1,000 2.13 per 1,000		
	0,000 Gallons		1.93 per 1,000		
	0,000 Gallons 0,000 Gallons		1.69 per 1,000		Ē.
	0,000 Gallons		1.57 per 1,000		
				PUBLIC SERV	ICE COMMISSI
Minimu	m Bills	Gallons	Minimum	OF KE	ENTUCKY ECTIVE
/8" x 3/4"	Meters	2,000	\$ 8.03 Minimum		
	Meters	3,000	11.15 Minimum	NOV	0 8 19 <b>89</b>
1"	Meter	5,000	17.03 Minimum	41.45	
11/2"	Meter	10,000	28.91 Minimum 41.69 Minimum	PURSUANT TO	807 KAR 5:0
2"	Meters	16,000	71.51 Minimum	SECTION	ON 9 (1)
3" 4"	Meters Meters	50,000	110.11 Minimum	BY: KROTH	Achle
4	Meters	100,000	201.81 Minimum	PLIBLIC SERVICE C	OMMISSION MANAG
	Meters	160,000	300.81 Minimum		
6" 8"		550,000	913.11 Minimum		1

#